
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Possible Permanent listing/depending on volumes availability

July 19, 2017

July 19, 2017

January 5, 2018

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

White wine IGP Côtes Catalanes, AOP 
Côtes du Roussillon or Vin de France 
(VdF) 2016

Tender No. 201801017

Product Requirements

France

White wine

IGP Côtes Catalanes, AOP Côtes du Roussillon or Vin de France (VdF)

2016

3,6 - 6 € per 750 ml Glass bottle

1.200 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

10.000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Based on a blend of min. 2 grape varieties
2. Exclusively based on Grenache Blanc, Macabeu, Tourbat/Malvoisie du Roussillon, Grenache Gris,

Marchanne, Rolle, Roussanne and/or Vermentino
3. Grapes must be sourced from Fenouillèdes (municipality(ies) for grapes' provenance must be stated)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/cotes-catalanes-cotes-du-roussillon-vin-de-france-2016-glass-bottle/

